SUMMER
Al THE
LIBRARY

FREE PLANT GIVEAWAYS!*

Thursday, May 29: 3:00 pm - Northside Branch

QUEER, HERE, & EVERYWHERE OPENING RECEPTION
Friday, May 30: 5:00 pm - Central Library

DISNEY TRAVEL TIPS AND TRICKS FROM A

FORMER CAST MEMBER

Sunday, June 1: 3:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

ADULT ANIME CLUB

Monday, June 2: 5:30 pm - Beaumont Branch

SUMMER CINEMA: MOMMIE DEAREST (R)

Tuesday, June 3: 2:00 pm - Central Library

SUMMER CINEMA: GIRLS TRIP (R)

Thursday, June 5: 2:00 pm - Central Library

FREE PLANT GIVEAWAYS!*

Thursday, June 5: 3:00 pm - Northside Branch

ADULT CRAFTERNOON: FELT FLOWERS!

Saturday, June 7: 2:00 pm - Eastside Branch

NORTHSIDE CRAFT CLUB*

Saturday, June 7: 2:00 pm - Northside Branch

FROM THE ARCHIVE: AN LGBTQ HISTORY OF KY

Sunday, June 8: 2:00 pm - Central Library

BIKE REPAIR BASICS: FLAT TIRES

Sunday, June 8: 2:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

MIRROR MUSHROOMS: ADVENTURES IN DIY*

Sunday: June 8: 2:00 pm - Marksbury Family Branch

BITE CLUB: HAWAIIAN LUAU EDITION

Sunday, June 8: 2:00 pm - Northside Branch

GENTLE YOGA FOR ANY BODY

Sunday, June 8: 2:00 pm - Tates Creek Branch

SUNDAY STITCHING

Sunday, June 8: 3:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

Registration required for events marked with *

’ Lexington Public Library

Programs
for
Adults

GENEALOGY: FINDING YOUR FEMALE ANCESTORS

Wednesday, June 11: 5:30 pm - Tates Creek Branch

RAINBOW WALKING TOUR*

Wednesday, June 11: 6:00 pm - Central Library

SUMMER CINEMA: BURLESQUE (PG-13)

Thursday, June 12: 2:00 pm - Central Library

FREE PLANT GIVEAWAYS!*

Thursday, June 12: 3:00 pm - Northside Branch

RAINBOW WALKING TOUR*

Saturday, June 14: 10:00 am - Central Library

SONGS OF KY’S CIVIL WAR WITH DR. JAMES CLAYPOOL

Saturday, June 14: 2:00 pm - Central Library

HOOKED ON BOOKS: LGBTQ+ CENTERED BOOKS
Saturday, June 14: 3:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

KEVIN LANE DEARINGER: SHARING A LIFE THROUGH
MEMOIR AND VERSE

Sunday, June 15: 2:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

PRIDE FLAG POM POM GARLANDS

Monday, June 16: 5:30 pm - Beaumont Branch

SUMMER CINEMA: SCO0BY-D0O 2002 (PG)

Tuesday, June 17: 2:00 pm - Central Library

JUNETEENTH OPEN MIC

Tuesday, June 17: 5:30 pm - Tates Creek Branch
EARLY BIRD BOOK CLUB: HOW TO SOLVE
YOUR OWN MURDER BY KRISTEN PERRIN

Wednesday, June 18: 9:30 am - Tates Creek Branch

LIBRARY DATE NIGHT: PARTNER PORTRAITS*

Wednesday, June 18: 5:30 pm - Northside Branch

JAWS (PG 1975): 50TH ANNIVERSARY SHOWING

Friday, June 20: 2:00 pm - Central Library



WATERCOLOR CLUB: PAINT WITH US!*

Saturday, June 21: 2:00 pm - Northside Branch

CATHEDRAL WINDOW QUILT CLUB*

Sunday, June 22: 2:00 pm - Northside Branch

LET’S PLAY...GAME DAY: BOGGLE AND TAPPLE

Monday, June 23: 1:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

SUMMER CINEMA: WICKED (PG)

Tuesday, June 24: 2:00 pm - Central Library

LIBRARY SOCIAL HOUR: ROCK PAINTING FOR ADULTS
Tuesday, June 24: 2:00 pm - Tates Creek Branch

IN CONVERSATION WITH JENNIFER

LONGWORTH: BUILDING A STRONG PODCAST

Tuesday, June 24: 5:00 pm - Northside Branch

PRIDE MONTH MATINEE: LAST GOSPEL OF THE

PAGAN BABIES (NOT RATED)

Thursday, June 26: 2:00 pm - Central Library

FREE PLANT GIVEAWAYS!*

Thursday, June 26: 3:00 pm - Northside Branch

PODCAST STUDIO SKILLS MADE EASY WORKSHOP*

Saturday, June 28: 10:00 am - Northside Branch

SKETCHBOOK MEETUP: ADULT ART CLUB*

Saturday, June 28: 2:00 pm - Marksbury Family Branch

MOVIE SCREENING: JAILHOUSE ROCK (NOT RATED)

Saturday, June 28: 2:00 pm - Tates Creek Branch

BEAUMONT DUNGEONS & DRAGONS

Saturday, June 28: 2:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

PAINT WITH PRIDE! COMMUNITY ART NIGHT*

Sunday, June 29: 2:00 pm - Marksbury Family Branch

FREE PLANT GIVEAWAYS!*

Thursday, July 3: 3:00 pm - Northside Branch

NORTHSIDE CRAFT CLUB*

Saturday, July 5: 2:00 pm - Northside Branch

COOKING DEMONSTRATION: KENTUCKY HOT BROWN*

Sunday;, July 6: 2:00 pm - Marksbury Family Branch

SUNDAY STITCHING

Sunday, July 6: 3:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

FRIDA KAHLO PLANT POT

Sunday, July 6: 3:30 pm - Northside Branch

ADULT ANIME CLUB

Monday, July 7: 5:30 pm - Beaumont Branch

FREE PLANT GIVEAWAYS!*

Thursday, July 10: 3:00 pm - Northside Branch

DIY HOT SAUCE*

Friday, July 11: 2:00 pm - Beaumont Branch
BEGINNING GENEALOGY WORKSHOP WITH
DAUGHTERS OF THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION

Saturday, July 12: 2:00 pm - Tates Creek Branch

HOOKED ON BOOKS: DISABILITY PRIDE

Saturday, July 12: 3:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

PAWPAW TASTING PARTY

Sunday, July 13: 2:00 pm - Beaumont Branch
EARLY BIRD BOOK CLUB WITH KENTUCKY
HUMANITIES COUNCIL: SAVING MEMORIES

Wednesday, July 16: 9:30 am - Tates Creek Branch

ADULTS MAKE SLIME!*

Wednesday, July 16: 6:00 pm - Northside Branch

FREE PLANT GIVEAWAYS!*

Thursday, July 17: 3:00 pm - Northside Branch

CHECK MEOWT BOOK CLUB: NIGHT OF THE LIVING CAT*
Thursday, July 17: 6:00 pm - Lexington Humane Society
CANNING TOMATOES WITH THE FAYETTE COUNTY
EXTENSION OFFICE*

Saturday, July 19: 1:00 pm - Eastside Branch

WATERCOLOR CLUB: PAINT WITH US!*

Saturday, July 19: 2:00 pm - Northside Branch

BEAUMONT DUNGEONS & DRAGONS

Saturday, July 19: 2:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

BLUEGRASS MYSTERY THEATER’S SHERLOCK HOLMES:
A MAP TO MURDER*

Saturday, July 19: 3:00 pm - Central Library

CATHEDRAL WINDOW QUILT CLUB*

Sunday, July 20: 2:00 pm - Northside Branch

FREE PLANT GIVEAWAYS!*

Thursday, July 24: 3:00 pm - Northside Branch

PUZZLE SWAP EXTRAVAGANZA!

Friday, July 25: 2:30 pm - Marksbury Family Branch - Bring puzzles
starting July 11 to receive a ticket to swap on the day of the event.

TEAM PUZZLE RACE: PUZZLE SWAP EXTRAVAGANZA!

Friday, July 25: 3:30 pm - Marksbury Family Branch

SKETCHBOOK MEETUP: ADULT ART CLUB*

Saturday, July 26 - 2:00 pm - Marksbury Family Branch

MOVIE SCREENING: VIVA LAS VEGAS (NOT RATED)

Saturday, July 26 - 2:00 pm - Tates Creek Branch

COOKBOOK SWAP

Saturday, July 26: 2:00 pm - Central Library

LIBRARY SOCIAL HOUR: CANDLES FOR BEGINNERS

Tuesday, July 29 - 2:00 pm - Tates Creek Branch

FREE PLANT GIVEAWAYS!*

Thursday, July 31 - 3:00 pm - Northside Branch

NORTHSIDE CRAFT CLUB*

Saturday, August 2 - 2:00 pm - Northside Branch

SUNDAY STITCHING

Sunday, August 3 - 3:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

HOOKED ON BOOKS: MYTHOLOGY VS. FOLKLORE

Saturday, August 9 - 3:00 pm - Beaumont Branch

Details subject to change. For a full list of summer

programming, visit lexpublib.org/summer.




